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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE

DODAVATEL
TAX-AUDIT spol.s
r.o.
EKOTRANZ s r.o.
Stredoslovenska
energetika
PPLs.r.o.
P&PENDO s.r.o
COMIDA s.r.0.
AlphaLeonis s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.o.
COMIDA s.r.o.
Velkoobchod 0Z
Krizanova
MIK s r.o.
NOVIO, s.r.o.
PULImedical
spol.s.r.o
NOVIO, s.r.o.
MEDIHUM, s.r.o
ROIN,s.r.o
Obec Velké
Zaluzie
INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o
INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o
COMIDA s.r.0.
COMIDA s.r.o.

Alphaleonis s.r.o.

MIK s r.o.

SUMA

4680

196,2

8003

17280

607,5

827,4

435,2

366,43

71,5

522,17

756,9

27,33

1039,32

42,5

450

73,82

26

374,23

445,87

259,2

106,08

164,39

774,98

FAKTURY

VYSTAVENA

10-09-2019
17-09-2019
20-09-2019
26-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019
30-09-2019

30-09-2019

\
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SPLATNA

04-10-2019
02-10-2019
15-10-2019
25-10-2019
14-10-2019
26-10-2019
26-10-2019
26-10-2019
26-10-2019
25-10-2019
26-10-2019
27-10-2019
23-11-2019
19-10-2019
11-10-2019
11-10-2019
10-10-2019
26-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019
30-10-2019

30-10-2019

UHRADENA

04-10-2019
15-10-2019
01-10-2019
07-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019
04-10-2019

04-10-2019

POZNAMKA

Aktualizacia smernic
Kaly SP
Zéaloha plyn 10/19
Nabytok I. poschodie
Zelenina
Muka
Hydina
Treska
Minimaslo
Zelenina
Maso
Szm
Szm
Tlakomer
Sterilizator
Sol do umyvacky
Fekalie
Mlieko
Mlieko
Vajcia
Mrz. potraviny
Hydina

Maso

@
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA ~ SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191408 2019139 NOVIO, s.r.o. 6989,13 30-09-2019 30-10-2019 15-10-2019 Lieky
191409 904268 MIK s r.o. 80,52 30-09-2019 30-10-2019 04-10-2019 Maso
191410 2019001399 Has spol.s r.o. 142,56 30-10-2019 30-10-2019 04-10-2019 Udrzba tlaciarni
191411 2019001406 Has spol.s r.o. 40,8 02-10-2019 31-10-2019 04-10-2019 Servis tlaciarni
191412 2019051191 ER-EM, s.r.0. 523,91 30-09-2019 14-10-2019 04-10-2019 Pracie sluzby
191413 9001261425 Sl. posta postovné 569,65 30-09-2019 25-10-2019 29-10-2019 PosStovné 9/2019
191414 519105554 Topolcianske pekarne 1650,98 30-09-2019 30-10-2019 15-10-2019 Chlieb
191415 1901512 COMIDA s.r.0. 66 02-10-2019 31-10-2019 15-10-2019 Minimaslo
191416 1901513 COMIDA s.r.o. 962,71 02-10-2019 31-10-2019 15-10-2019 Kompoty
191417 1901511 COMIDA s.r.o. 1045,58 02-10-2019 31-10-2019 15-10-2019 Potraviny
191418 5191333360 ALZA.sk 247,08 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 Tlaciaren
191419 63706 Metro Cash a Carry SR 79,27 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 Rukavice
191420 2600043181 gHKg 4 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 Cistiaci
prostriedok

191421 5219263572 ALZA.sk 12,9 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 03-10-2019 Nabijacka
191422 320190446 HOUR, spol s r.o. 70,8 26-09-2019 26-10-2019 15-10-2019 Servisné prace
191423 2019019 Miroslava Halanova 164 30-09-2019 03-11-2019 15-10-2019 Holicské prace
191424 201927 TECHNOKOV 54,38 30-09-2019 10-10-2019 15-10-2019 Udr. material
191425 201929 TECHNOKOV 7,5 30-09-2019 12-10-2019 15-10-2019 Udrz. material
191426 19011564 STROJE Slovensko 53,4 03-10-2019 15-10-2019 03-10-2019 Hadica na

s.r.o. odsdvanie
191427 692019 Mark 16 650 03-10-2019 16-10-2019 15-10-2019 Deratizacia
191428 1900174 JVJ TRANS s.r.o 170,4 03-10-2019 15-10-2019 15-10-2019 Strk
191429 21901083 Interier Studio s.r.o. 17,48 30-09-2019 30-09-2019 10-10-2019 Vypinac
191430 1981269 Drager Slovensko s.r.o 933,6 30-09-2019 25-10-2019 15-10-2019 Justaz drager

Y
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PSYCHIATRICKA NEMOCNICA VELKE ZALUZIE
FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA  UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191431 4111900046 News and Media 955,2 04-10-2019 04-10-2019 04-10-2019 HR manazment
Holding 2019
191432 6861474321 MESSER Tatragas 32,4 30-09-2019 18-10-2019 15-10-2019 Najomné kyslik
191433 192163 INFOkey,s.r.o. 985 30-09-2019 14-10-2019 15-10-2019 Sprava VT
6/2019
191434 1937101946 VEREX ELTO,a.s 236,72 30-09-2019 21-10-2019 15-10-2019 Udrz. material
191435 7111879536 ZSE Energia 1335,23 30-09-2019 16-10-2019 15-10-2019 El. energie
9/2019,C0V
191436 19104341 BONUL s.r.o 734,4 30-09-2019 14-10-2019 15-10-2019 Strazna sluzba
9/2019
191437 201910262 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 478,8 30-09-2019 26-10-2019 15-10-2019 Hlasové sluzby
191438 19225 ECONOMY 1489 30-09-2019 14-10-2019 15-10-2019 Mzdy 9/2019
Corporation, s.r.o
191439 7631251378 ZSE Energia 72,82 07-10-2019 16-10-2019 15-10-2019 El. energia
bytovka
191440 7631251294 ZSE Energia 73,24 07-10-2019 16-10-2019 15-10-2019 El. energia
bytovka
191441 7631251293 ZSE Energia 43,11 07-10-2019 16-10-2019 15-10-2019 El. energia
bytovka
191442 1251292 ZSE Energia 70,43 07-10-2019 16-10-2019 15-10-2019 El. energia
bytovka
191443 64608 Metro Cash a 103,36 07-10-2019 07-10-2019 07-10-2019 Repre
Carry SRs.r.o
191444 10190086 ATEVI iveta 55,26 07-10-2019 21-10-2019 15-10-2019 Peciatky
Harvanova
191445 4111900470 News and Media 270 07-10-2019 12-10-2019 08-10-2019 Konferencia
Holding
191446 1900536 Alphaleonis s.r.o. 204,92 07-10-2019 06-11-2019 21-10-2019 Hydina
191447 1901555 COMIDA s.r.o. 99,96 07-10-2019 06-11-2019 21-10-2019 Mrz. potraviny
191448 1901557 COMIDA s.r.0. 372,95 07-10-2019 06-11-2019 21-10-2019 Potraviny
191449 907350 MIK s r.o. 836,41 07-10-2019 06-11-2019 21-10-2019 Mdso
191450 234916641 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 373,49 07-10-2019 06-11-2019 21-10-2019 Mlieko
191451 1020191837 P&PENDO s.r.o 598,56 07-10-2019 21-10-2019 21-10-2019 Zelenina
191452 234916590 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 16,5 07-10-2019 03-11-2019 21-10-2019 Mlieko
191453 234916530 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 917,95 07-10-2019 03-10-2019 15-10-2019 Mlieko
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FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191454 1901531 COMIDA s.r.0. 24,96 07-10-2019 02-11-2019 15-10-2019 Kompoty
191455 1901514 COMIDA s.r.o. 208,7 07-10-2019 31-10-2019 15-10-2019 Kompoty
191456 1900528 AlphaLeonis s.r.o. 584,27 07-10-2019 02-11-2019 15-10-2019 Hydina
191457 904304 MIK s r.o. 672,95 07-10-2019 02-11-2019 15-10-2019 Maso
191458 1020191819 P&PENDO s.r.o 322,02 07-10-2019 17-10-2019 15-10-2019 Zelenina
191459 64606 Metro Cash a 63,58 08-10-2019 08-10-2019 10-10-2019 Mikrovinka
Carry SRs.r.o
191460 2019001479 Has spol.s r.o. 568,08 08-10-2019 06-11-2019 15-10-2019 Dezinf.
prostriedok
191461 201901512 REVIS Servis spol. 1825,86 08-10-2019 06-11-2019 15-10-2019 Hygienické
sr.o.
191462 201901530 REVIS Servis spol. 178,09 08-10-2019 02-11-2019 15-10-2019 Kancelarske
STr.0.
191463 201910520 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 468 08-10-2019 26-10-2019 15-10-2019 WEB stranka
191464 7190954456 ZSE Energia 6751,4 08-10-2019 03-10-2019 15-10-2019 El. energia
9/2019
191465 4111900472 News and Media 270 08-10-2019 09-10-2019 09-10-2019 Konferencia
Holding
191466 19045244 Lamitec. spol s r.o. 787,54 08-10-2019 21-10-2019 15-10-2019 Hygienické
potreby
191467 8242943992 T Slovak 52,99 30-09-2019 18-10-2019 15-10-2019 Telefony 9/2019
Telekom,a.s
191468 8242879492 T Slovak 14,48 09-10-2019 24-10-2019 15-10-2019 Telefony 9/2019
Telekom,a.s
191469 2019339 MIOMED s.r.o. 324 30-09-2019 30-10-2019 15-10-2019 PZS
191470 1510245782 Telefonica 140,12 30-09-2019 21-10-2019 15-10-2019 Telefony 9/2019
Slovakia, s.r.o
191471 604381 MIK s r.o. 505,95 11-10-2019 09-11-2019 21-10-2019 Maso
191472 234916982 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 709,25 11-10-2019 09-11-2019 21-10-2019 Mlieko
191473 1020191856 P&PENDO s.r.o 345,02 11-10-2019 24-10-2019 21-10-2019 Zelenina
191474 1020191857 P&PENDO s.r.o 78 11-10-2019 24-10-2019 21-10-2019 Potraviny
191477 33019 MM Team s.r.o. 1135,2 30-09-2019 15-10-2019 16-10-2019 Meranie emisii
191478 1924366 PULImedical 217,14 15-10-2019 07-12-2019 21-10-2019 Szm
spol.s.r.o
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FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191479 195200846 PRAKTIK TEXTIL 1011,88 15-10-2019 01-11-2019 21-10-2019 Paplony
191480 234917145 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 351,72 15-10-2019 13-11-2019 21-10-2019 Mlieko
191481 1901611 COMIDA s.r.0. 152,64 15-10-2019 13-11-2019 21-10-2019 Mrz. potraviny
191482 1900546 AlphaLeonis s.r.o. 618,71 15-10-2019 13-11-2019 21-10-2019 Hydina
191483 904488 MIK s r.o. 620,74 15-10-2019 13-11-2019 21-10-2019 Maso
191484 519105833 Topolcianske 1567,84 15-10-2019 09-11-2019 21-10-2019 Chlieb
pekarne
191485 1020191878 P&PENDO s.r.o 696,08 15-10-2019 28-10-2019 21-10-2019 Zelenina
191486 1020191868 P&PENDO s.r.o 156 15-10-2019 25-10-2019 21-10-2019 Hrozno
191487 1020191869 P&PENDO s.r.o 41,22 15-10-2019 25-10-2019 21-10-2019 Hrozno
191488 1900539 Alphaleonis s.r.o. 550,93 15-10-2019 09-11-2019 21-10-2019 Hydina
191489 1901590 COMIDA s.r.o. 71,5 15-10-2019 09-11-2019 21-10-2019 Minimaslo
191490 1901591 COMIDA s.r.0. 259,2 15-10-2019 09-11-2019 21-10-2019 Vajcia
191491 2906040 A-Z velkoobchod 16,45 15-10-2019 15-10-2019 16-10-2019 Odpadkové kose
s.r.o.
191492 6403774331 KIKA nabytok 649,9 15-10-2019 15-10-2019 14-10-2019 Sedacka
Slovensko
191493 191952 REPROMA 7,73 15-10-2019 15-10-2018 16-10-2019 Filc
Katarina Pischel
191494 192604887 Textil LUX 77,21 15-10-2019 15-10-2019 16-10-2019 Latky na prac.
terapiu
191495 192604937 Textil LUX 111,59 15-10-2019 15-10-2019 16-10-2019 Pletacia priadza
191496 39314 Zdravzdar s.r.o 921,6 15-10-2019 28-10-2019 21-10-2019 Matrac kozeny
191497 5919028956 Poradca 84 15-10-2019 21-10-2019 21-10-2019 Zbierka zakonov
podnikatela 2019
191498 202002492 Petit Press,a.s. 22,8 15-10-2019 17-10-2019 29-10-2019 Profit
191499 2019149 NOVIO, s.r.o. 7045 16-10-2019 14-11-2019 29-10-2019 Lieky
191500 2019148 NOVIO, s.r.o. 60,93 16-10-2019 10-11-2019 21-10-2019 Szm
191501 2019001527 Has spol.s r.o. 226,92 16-10-2019 15-11-2019 21-10-2019 Udrzba tlaciarni
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FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191502 722019 Mark 16 300 16-10-2019 18-10-2019 21-10-2019 Dezinsekcia IlI.
odd
191503 1988836 Lindstrom, s,r,0, 107,57 16-10-2019 23-10-2019 21-10-2019 Najomné rohoze
191504 2932019 Urbéanek Jozef 180 16-10-2019 28-10-2019 21-10-2019 Kontrola poz.
uzaverov
191505 191505 Darina Urbankova 250 17-10-2019 28-10-2019 21-10-2019 BOzZP
191506 9001257586 Sl. posta 6,8 30-09-2019 24-10-2019 21-10-2019 Postovné
postovné
191507 20190181 Praktik Ing. 86,46 17-10-2019 30-10-2019 21-10-2019 Udrz. material
Zimanova Marta
191508 6861478008 MESSER Tatragas 32,4 17-10-2019 31-10-2019 21-10-2019 Najomné kyslik
191509 201906841 BiOG s.r.o 154,11 17-10-2019 30-10-2019 29-10-2019 Testery
191510 1152019 Obec Velké 26 18-10-2019 30-10-2019 29-10-2019 Vyvoz fekalii
Zaluzie
191511 1901689 COMIDA s.r.0. 68,26 22-10-2019 21-11-2019 29-10-2019 Kompoty
191512 1901682 COMIDA s.r.o. 129,6 22-10-2019 22-11-2019 29-10-2019 Vajcia
191513 1901685 COMIDA s.r.0. 166,39 22-10-2019 21-11-2019 29-10-2019 Ryby
191514 1900559 AlphaLeonis s.r.o. 280,87 22-10-2019 20-11-2019 29-10-2019 Hydina
191515 1901683 COMIDA s.r.o. 25,72 22-10-2019 20-11-2019 29-10-2019 Mrz. potraviny
191516 234917682 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 429,08 22-10-2019 20-11-2019 29-10-2019 Mlieko
191517 234917489 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 842,09 22-10-2019 16-11-2019 29-10-2019 Mlieko
191518 904589 MIK s r.o. 506,04 22-10-2019 20-11-2019 29-10-2019 Maso
191519 1020191932 P&PENDO s.r.o 731,64 22-10-2019 04-11-2019 29-10-2019 Zelenina
191520 1900556 AlphaLeonis s.r.o. 239,4 22-10-2019 17-11-2019 29-10-2019 Hydina
191521 1020191913 P&PENDO s.r.o 14,52 22-10-2019 01-11-2019 29-10-2019 Zelenina
191522 1020191912 P&PENDO s.r.o 156 22-10-2019 01-11-2019 29-10-2019 Zelenina
191523 1020191902 P&PENDO s.r.o 78 22-10-2019 31-10-2019 29-10-2019 Zelenina
191524 1020191901 P&PENDO s.r.o 523,9 22-10-2019 31-10-2019 29-10-2019 Zelenina
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FAKTURY
¢isLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191525 1901653 COMIDA s.r.o. 71,5 22-10-2019 15-11-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
191526 1901654 COMIDA s.r.0. 129,6 22-10-2019 15-11-2019 29-10-2019 Vajcia
191527 1901655 COMIDA s.r.o. 50,4 22-10-2019 15-11-2019 29-10-2019 Mrz. potraviny
191528 1900551 Alphaleonis s.r.o. 270,99 22-10-2019 16-11-2019 29-10-2019 Hydina
191529 904542 MIK s r.o. 848,12 22-10-2019 16-11-2019 29-10-2019 Maso
191530 1901631 COMIDA s.r.0. 1114,07 22-10-2019 14-11-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
191531 1901627 COMIDA s.r.o. 391,8 22-10-2019 14-11-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
191532 1901630 COMIDA s.r.0. 299,16 22-10-2019 14-11-2019 29-10-2019 Kompoty
191533 2019001547 Has spol.s r.o. 385,08 22-10-2019 17-11-2019 29-10-2019 Kancelarske
potreby
191534 67677 Metro Cash a 23,41 22-10-2019 22-10-2019 21-10-2019 Repre
Carry SRs.r.o
191535 1905317400 Poradca 124,15 22-10-2019 30-10-2019 29-10-2019 Zbierka zdkonov
podnikatela
191536 1905305600 Poradca 26,4 22-10-2019 30-10-2019 29-10-2019 Financny
podnikatela spravodaj 2020
191537 1901713 COMIDA s.r.0. 582,06 25-10-2019 22-11-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
191538 1901712 COMIDA s.r.0. 119,28 25-10-2019 22-11-2019 29-10-2019 Kompoty
191539 1901711 COMIDA s.r.0. 133,2 25-10-2019 22-11-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
191540 1901715 COMIDA s.r.0. 39,26 25-10-2019 22-11-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
191541 2228010810 Metro Cash a 10,08 25-10-2019 21-10-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
Carry SRs.r.o
191542 519106055 Topolcianske 1708,57 25-10-2019 19-11-2019 29-10-2019 Chlieb
pekarne
191543 19017010 COMIDA s.r.o. 71,5 25-10-2019 22-11-2019 29-10-2019 Minimaslo
191544 9059800556 Generali 973,55 21-10-2019 23-10-2019 22-10-2019 Poistenie auta
Poistovna havaria
191545 10190094 ATEVI iveta 17,96 25-10-2019 05-11-2019 29-10-2019 Peciatky
Harvanova
191546 2906323 A-Z velkoobchod 115,92 25-10-2019 07-11-2019 29-10-2019 Smetné kose
s.r.o.
191547 2019100639 BERSICOMP s.r.o 198,48 25-10-2019 04-11-2019 29-10-2019 Regdle
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FAKTURY
CisLo FAKTURA DODAVATEL SUMA VYSTAVENA SPLATNA UHRADENA  POZNAMKA
191548 2019151 Servis ABC s.r.o. 29,5 25-10-2019 25-10-2019 29-10-2019 Sacky do
vysavace
191549 21914710 KLUCKA s.r.o. 25,7 25-10-2019 25-10-2019 29-10-2019 Schranka
191550 921190137 QuBIt Security, 118,8 25-10-2019 30-10-2019 29-10-2019 Skolenie
s.r.o
191551 1924532 PULImedical 677,75 25-10-2019 17-12-2019 29-10-2019 Szm
spol.s.r.o
191552 191552 NOVIO, s.r.o. 58,94 25-10-2019 22-11-2019 29-10-2019 Szm
191553 904622 MIK s r.o. 1342,91 25-10-2019 23-11-2019 29-10-2019 Maso
191554 1901721 COMIDA s.r.o. 407,71 25-10-2019 23-11-2019 29-10-2019 Mrz.
potraviny
191555 1900563 AlphaLeonis s.r.o. 386,36 25-10-2019 23-11-2019 29-10-2019 Hydina
191556 102019153 P&PENDO s.r.o 68,04 25-10-2019 07-11-2019 29-10-2019 Jablka
191557 234918002 INMEDIA,spol.s.r.o 590,29 25-10-2019 23-11-2019 29-10-2019 Potraviny
191558 201910236 RAINSIDE s.r.o. 1440 25-10-2019 26-10-2019 29-10-2019 Pripojenie na
internet
191559 446 BMKL s.r.o. 58,75 25-10-2019 25-10-2019 29-10-2019 Kupelnové
rohoze
191560 4712019 BINS s.r.o 192 25-10-2019 08-11-2019 29-10-2019 Vrecia
191573 10190311 Kubikova Alena BC 98,4 30-10-2019 30-10-2019 29-10-2019 Mamuse OPP
191574 19216857 4home,a.s. 55,47 30-10-2019 30-10-2019 31-10-2019 Podhlavniky
191588 6403773439 KIKA nabytok 59,1 31-10-2019 01-10-2019 31-10-2019 Garnize

Slovensko

X
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